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The Alabama Department of Archives and History reference staff cannot provide detailed
research services by mail. Listed below are names of individuals who do research in the
department. You may contact them privately about assisting you. The department neither
endorses the persons in the list nor vouches for their work. They have simply indicated to us that

they are available to perform research for a fee.

NAME: Alabama Genealogists (Genealogists.com)
ADDRESS: All cities in Alabama, including
Montgomery and Birmingham

PHONE: 801-509-1130

E-MAIL: research@genealogists.com

WEBSITE: http://alabama.genealogists.com/
SPECIALIZES IN: Family history research in any city
or county in Alabama

NAME: Nancy Bean

ADDRESS: 6443 Yates Court

Montgomery, AL 36117

PHONE: 334-425-2968

E-MAIL: nancy.bean@charter.net

WEBSITE: http://beangenealogyservice.com/
SPECIALIZES IN: Family history. Will travel and
take digital photos

NAME: Jennifer Bullard

The Genealogy Laboratory

ADDRESS: P.O. Box 850931

Mobile, AL 36685

E-MAIL: jbullard@thegenealogylab.com
WEBSITE: www.thegenealogylab.com
SPECIALIZES IN: Native American research, DNA
interpretation and consultation, U.S. Southeastern
research, U.S. Southwestern research

NAME: Tonya D. J. Chandler, MA, RPA
Southern Roots Genealogical Services
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 12852

Birmingham, AL 35202

E-MAIL.: tonya.d.chandler@gmail.com
WEBSITE: www.findmysouthernroots.com
SPECIALIZES IN: History and genealogy in the
Southeastern U.S. Willing to travel

NAME: Dr. Roseann Hogan

Ancestry Research Services

ADDRESS: Salt Lake City, NV, CA

PHONE: 385-313-0760

E-MAIL: info@AncestryResearchServices.com
WEBSITE: http://AncestryResearchServices.com
SPECIALIZES IN: Custom family history reports and
books; African-American research. All US states and
Europe. Research at Salt Lake History Center.

NAME: Mrs. Terry Jackson

ADDRESS: 605 Ridgeway Drive

Oneonta, AL 35121

PHONE: 205-274-8414

E-MAIL: jacksont@otelco.net

SPECIALIZES IN: Blount County, Alabama records
Please make requests by email to jacksont@telco.net

NAME: Josh Jenkins

AncestorStalker

ADDRESS: Columbia, MD 21044

E-MAIL.: services@ancestorstalker.com
WEBSITE: http://www.ancestorstalker.com/
SPECIALIZES IN: Family histories, family trees,
locate services and customized DNA consultations

NAME: Kristina Mullinex

ADDRESS: P.O. Box 5487

Macon, GA 31208

PHONE: 228-209-5266

E-MAIL: kmullinex@hotmail.com

SPECIALIZES IN: Southeastern US and Colonial
America. Conduct research to find lost relatives, locate
primary documents, verify information, write family
history narratives, family reunion interviews.

NAME: Richard A. Smallwood, Sr.

ADDRESS: 1008 Harrison Ave.

Huntsville, AL 35801-3139

PHONE: 256-536-0491

E-MAIL: SMALLY @aol.com

SPECIALIZES IN: Alabama, Tennessee, and West
Georgia; lineage society applications

NAME: Judy Osborne

ADDRESS: 8187 Ansley Trace
Montgomery, AL 36117

PHONE: 334-399-8384

E-MAIL: osborne.judy@gmail.com
WEBSITE: familyfinderl.weebly.com
SPECIALIZES IN: Southern Research
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NAME: Jim Snider

ADDRESS: 446 E. Vanderbilt Loop

Montgomery, AL 36109

PHONE: 334-272-5114

E-MAIL: jim@alatree.com

WEBSITE: http://www.alatree.com

SPECIALIZES IN: General Alabama genealogy and
research, digital photography

NAME: John Taylor, Taylor Research Group, LLC
ADDRESS: 1240 N. Pitt Street, Suite 200

Alexandria, VA 22314

PHONE: 703-822-4658

E-MAIL: johntaylor@taylorresearchgroup.com
WEBSITE: www.taylorresearchgroup.com
SPECIALIZES IN: Alabama historical environmental,
and legal research

NAME: Marc D. Thompson, Professional Genealogist
ADDRESS: 708 Enfield Road

Delray Beach, FL 33444

PHONE: 561-676-6179

E-MAIL: marc@Uvirtufit.net

WEBSITE: www.virtufit.net

SPECIALIZES IN: North America and Western
Europe
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